	Week 1Unit 5

	Week 2
	Week 3
	Week 4
	Week 5
	Week 6

	Story for the week: A Lost Button
	Story for the week: Kitten’s First Full Moon
	Story for the week: Thomas Edison, Inventor
 
	Story for the week: Whistle for Willie
	Story for the week: Building Bridges
	Story for the week:
[bookmark: _GoBack]Reader’s Theater: Supper with the Queen

	Concept: See It, Sort It
	Concept: Up in the Sky
	Concept: Great Inventions
	Concept: Sounds All Around
	Concept: Build It!
	Concept:
Assessment

	Phonic/Spelling Skill:
r-Controlled Vowel /ar/, ar

	Phonic/Spelling Skill:
r-Controlled Vowel /ur/: er, ir, ur, or
	Phonic/Spelling Skill:
 r-Controlled Vowel /or/: or, ore, oar

	Phonic/Spelling Skill: Diphthongs ou, ow
	Phonic/Spelling Skill:
Diphthongs oy, oi
	Phonic/Spelling Skill:
Assessment

	Grammar: Words that Join
	Grammar: Adjectives
	Grammar: Adjectives that compare
	Grammar: Using A, An, This, and That
	Grammar: Prepositions
	Grammar: Assessment

	Spelling Words:
1. cart
2. barn
3. arm
4. art
5. yarn
6. harm
7. happy
8. key
9. four
10. none 
	Spelling Words:
1. her
2. bird
3. fur
4. fern
5. dirt
6. work
7. barn
8. arm
9. climb
10. through

	 Spelling Words:
1. born
2. corn
3. core
4. more
5. roar
6. soar
7. her
8. dirt
9. learn
10. sure

	Spelling Words:
1. cow
2. town
3. mouse
4. how
5. out
6. mouth
7. born
8. roar
9. nothing
10. early

	Spelling Words:
1. spoil
2. coin
3. join
4. joy
5. toy
6. boy
7. town
8. mouse
9. build
10. fall

	Spelling Words: Assessment


	Vocabulary Words: 
1. distinguish
2. classify
3. entire
4. organize
5. startled
6. trouble
7. whole
	Vocabulary Words: 
1. observe
2. vast
3. certain
4. remained
5. thoughtful
6. leaped
7. stretched
	Vocabulary Words: 
1. curious
2. improve
3. complicated
4. device
5. imagine
6. idea
7. unusual

	Vocabulary Words: 
1. volume
2. senses
3. distracts
4. nervous
5. squeaky
6. scrambled
7. suddenly

	Vocabulary Words: 
1. project
2. structure
3. contented
4. intend
5. marvelous
6. balance
7. section


	Vocabulary Words: Assessment




